Eé Redfed

Oostende, 6 - 7/7/2019

FILCOW: Flanders International Lifesaving Competition Open Water
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Epreuve 325
06/07/2019 - 9:10

Dames, Board Race

40 ans et plus
Liste résultats Finale

Rang

Finale
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10.
abandon

DALHUISEN, Mariska
VAN LIEMPT, Ellis
HOBUS-LOIJEN, Marjan
VANBUEL, Veerle
SIMONS, Mariélle
PISTERS, Miriam
VERMEULEN, Elke
VAN NIEUWKOOP, Margreet
ALDERS, Suzanne
LAPU-QOS, Lelanie
MASYN, Thérésia

AN

73
77
67
71
71
70
79
68
73
67
41

Goudse Reddings Brigade
Goudse Reddings Brigade
RB Heytse

Leuvense Reddingsclub
Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
RB Heytse

Leuvense Reddingsclub
Goudse Reddings Brigade
Goudse Reddings Brigade
Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
RCTAL

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

%% SPORT.

VLAANDEREN

#SPORTERSBELEVENMEER
Beleef het, deel het! @ © @

Registered to RedFed Oost-Vlaanderen
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